
Mike Balkman
Council Chambers
9770 Culver Blvd.

Culver City, CA 90232
(310) 253-5851

City of Culver City

Staff Report Details

File #:  Version: 118-01114 Name: Higuera Bridge1) Easement Purchase, 2)
Appropriate ROW Money, 3) Observation Deck

Status:Type: Minute Order Consent Agenda

File created: In control:4/9/2018 City Council Meeting Agenda

On agenda: Final action:4/23/2018

Title: CC - 1) Approval of the Purchase of 718 Square Feet of Right-of-Way Easement at 5450 Higuera
Street for the Construction of a Bicycle Transition Lane in the Amount of $174,000; 2) Appropriate
Additional Federal Highway Bridge Program Right-of-Way Funds in the Amount of $129,254; 3)
Discussion Higuera Bridge Re-design to Include ‘Observation Deck’ Area and Direction to the Public
Works Director/City Engineer; and (4) Approval of the Existing Agreement with IDC Consulting, Inc. for
an Additional Amount Not-to-Exceed $10,000 for Renderings of the Bridge and ‘Observation Deck’ for
the Higuera Street Bridge Replacement Project, PZ553, BHLS 5240(026)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2018-04-23 - Bicycle Transition Lane Easement Map.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Culver City Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

